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Production

DESCRIPTION: PRODUCT CODE: 1000008932 MOS BURGER 7/16 S/C 6X5 LB (JAPAN)

MARKET GROUP: INTERNATIONAL (FS)

COUNTRY OF SALE: JAPAN

MOS BURGERCUSTOMER BRAND: 10055773004196CASE GTIN:

RELIGIOUS CERTIFICATION: HALAL BIOENGINEERED (US): NO

DESCRIPTION: 7/16 X 7/16 STRAIGHT CUT

PROCESS STATEMENT: STEAM PEEL, BLANCH, ADD SAPP AND DEXTROSE AS REQUIRED. FRIED IN VEGETABLE OIL.

INGREDIENT STATEMENT:
Potatoes, vegetable oil (canola, soybean, cottonseed), dextrose, sodium acid pyrophosphate.

PREPARATION-COOKING INSTRUCTIONS: 

DEEP FRY: FILL BASKET HALF FULL (1.5 LBS) WITH FROZEN FRIES. DEEP FRY @ 356°F (180°C) FOR 2.5 MINUTES.

PACKAGING: 6/5.00 lb CLEAR POLY BAGS IN A PRINTED MASTER CASE.

PACKAGING CODE FORMAT:

CASE: P YYYY MM DD HH:MM LL PLANT

E YYYY MM DD

PRIMARY: P YYYY MM DD HH:MM LL PLANT

E YYYY MM DD

SHELF LIFE: Best if used before 730 days from date of manufacture, when stored at 0°F/-18°C or below.

MICROBIOLOGICAL:

Micro Group UNIQUE

Total Plate Count cfu/g </=10,000

Coliforms cfu/g <50

E.Coli cfu/g <10

S. aureus (Coagulase Pos) cfu/g </=100

Yeast cfu/g </=5,000

Mold cfu/g </=5,000

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

% OVER 3" LENGTH (min): 30

% OVER 2" LENGTH (min): 80

20% UNDER 2" LENGTH (max):

FROZEN COLOR: 75 to 100

REFRY COLOR: 59 to 67

CRITICAL DEFECTS: 2

CRITICAL + MAJOR DEFECTS: 12

TOTAL DEFECTS: 63

% TEXTURE: 10

% SOLIDS: 29 to 33
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McCain Foods USA, Inc.
PRODUCT CODE:
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1000008932

2000000699

Nutrition Information

Calories

Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

per 100 g

Amount

124.00

2.71

0.23

0.04

kcal

g

g

g

Sodium

Cholesterol 0.00

36.50

mg

mg

Fiber

Carbohydrate

Sugars

Added Sugars

23.00

1.90

0.00

0

g

g

g

g

Protein

Vitamin A

Calcium

Vitamin D

Iron

2.00

0.00

0

7.00

0.50

g

mcg

mcg

mg

mg

Vitamin C 5.00 mg

Potassium 300.00 mg
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