

McCain Foods USA, Inc.

Customer Specification

Date Printed: 05/07/2024

Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181 Version: 1
Phone (630) 955-0400 Status: Production

PRODUCT CODE: 1000008932

MARKET GROUP: INTERNATIONAL (FS)

1 Tower Lane

COUNTRY OF SALE: JAPAN

CUSTOMER BRAND: MOS BURGER

RELIGIOUS CERTIFICATION: HALAL

DESCRIPTION: MOS BURGER 7/16 S/C 6X5 LB (JAPAN)

CASE GTIN: 10055773004196

BIOENGINEERED (US): NO

DESCRIPTION: 7/16 X 7/16 STRAIGHT CUT

PROCESS STATEMENT: STEAM PEEL, BLANCH, ADD SAPP AND DEXTROSE AS REQUIRED. FRIED IN VEGETABLE OIL.

INGREDIENT STATEMENT:

Potatoes, vegetable oil (canola, soybean, cottonseed), dextrose, sodium acid pyrophosphate.

PREPARATION-COOKING INSTRUCTIONS:

DEEP FRY: FILL BASKET HALF FULL (1.5 LBS) WITH FROZEN FRIES. DEEP FRY @ 356°F (180°C) FOR 2.5 MINUTES.

PACKAGING: 6/5.00 lb CLEAR POLY BAGS IN A PRINTED MASTER CASE.

PACKAGING CODE FORMAT:

CASE: P YYYY MM DD HH:MM LL PLANT

E YYYY MM DD

PRIMARY: P YYYY MM DD HH:MM LL PLANT

E YYYY MM DD

SHELF LIFE: Best if used before 730 days from date of manufacture, when stored at 0°F/-18°C or below.

MICROBIOLOGICAL: PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

 Micro Group
 UNIQUE
 % OVER 3" LENGTH (min):
 30

 Total Plate Count cfu/g

 % OVER 2" LENGTH (min):
 80

 Coliforms cfu/g
 <50</td>
 % UNDER 2" LENGTH (max):
 20

E.Coli cfu/g <10 FROZEN COLOR: 75 to 100
S. aureus (Coagulase Pos) cfu/g </=100 REFRY COLOR: 59 to 67

% SOLIDS: 29 to 33



McCain Foods USA, Inc.

PRODUCT CODE: 1000008932

FORMULA CODE: 2000000699

Customer Specification

Nutrition Information per 100 g	
	Amount
Calories	124.00 kcal
Fat	2.71 g
Saturated Fat	0.23 g
Trans Fat	0.04 g
Cholesterol	0.00 mg
Sodium	36.50 mg
Carbohydrate	23.00 g
Fiber	1.90 g
Sugars	0.00 g
Added Sugars	0 g
Protein	2.00 g
Vitamin A	0.00 mcg
Vitamin C	5.00 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Calcium	7.00 mg
Iron	0.50 mg
Potassium	300.00 mg